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1 27 9 78.2 Krinjjwal Dhakal Male EC Elect.&Commu..Eng 1

2 6 15 75.8 Brijkishor Prasad Male CA Civil Eng. 2

3 97 27 73.6 Namrata Thapa Female CA Civil.Eng 3

4 10 44 71.4 Mandan Kumar Baskota Male CA Civil Eng. 4

5 36 47 71.0 Mahesh Bhusal Male EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 5

6 81 53 70.3 Ramesh Bhattarai Male CA Civil.Eng 6

7 1 58 69.9 Amit Dev Male MI Mecha.Eng 7

8 17 59 69.5 Prashant Bohra Male CA Civil Eng. 8

9 39 62 69.2 Laxman Kafle Male CA Civil Eng. 9

10 101 65 69.2 Bigyan Panthi Male CA Civil Eng. 10

11 85 71 68.1 Paribesh Phuyal Male CA Civil.Eng 11

12 42 72 68.1 Bipin Sedai Male CA Civil Eng. 12

13 49 74 68.1 Ganesh Singh Rawal Male EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 13

14 93 75 68.1 Manoj Bashyal Male MI Mecha.Eng 14

15 24 76 68.1 Aseem Pratap Subedi Male MI Mecha.Eng 15

16 116 81 67.5 Rajendra Thakulla Male PA Civil Eng. 16

17 56 82 67.2 Prakash Poudel Male CA Civil Eng. 17

18 96 94 66.4 Yaman Karki Male EE Elect.Eng 18

19 40 95 66.2 Aastik Sharma Male MI Mecha.Eng 19

20 19 101 66.0 Gaurab Karki Male CA Civil Eng. 20

21 78 103 65.9 Amrit Bhandari Male CA Civil.Eng 21

22 51 115 64.8 Tulsiram Bhattarai Male CA Civil Eng. 22

23 66 117 64.8 Divya Singh Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 23

24 14 124 64.7 Bhuban Dhamala Male EE Elect.Eng 24

25 71 137 63.7 Kamal Paudel Male CA Civil Eng. 25

26 69 141 63.7 Amrit Acharya Male EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 26

27 26 152 63.1 Niranjan Adhikari Male CA Civil Eng. 27

28 87 156 62.7 Pratiksha Dhakal Female CA Civil.Eng 28

29 59 157 62.7 Anusha Danegulu Female CA Civil Eng. 29

30 63 162 62.6 Aachish Gautam Male CA Civil Eng. 30

31 84 167 62.6 Ushan Adhikari Male MI Mecha.Eng 31

32 57 176 62.0 Manoj Shrestha Male CA Civil Eng. 32

33 38 177 62.0 Rabin Aryal Male CA Civil Eng. 33

34 45 179 61.8 Raunak sharma Male CA Civil Eng. 34

35 28 184 61.5 Pradhumna Joshi Male CA Civil Eng. 35

36 2 189 61.5 Kalyan Singh Karki Male EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 36

37 62 192 60.7 Gaurab Shrestha Male MI Mecha.Eng 37

38 73 221 59.3 Kamal Hari Dulal Male CA Civil.Eng. 38

39 41 226 59.3 Nirajan Chiluwal Male CA Civil Eng. 39

40 75 227 59.3 Dinesh Bikram Singh Male CA Civil.Eng 40

41 70 230 59.3 Prathana Khaukurel Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 41

42 77 233 59.3 Suman Paudel Male EE Elect.Eng 42
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43 46 250 58.3 Sunil Thapa Male CA Civil Eng. 43

44 21 255 58.3 Upadesh Subedi Male MI Mecha.Eng 44

45 99 257 58.2 Sabin Ban Male CA Civil Eng. 45

46 68 261 58.2 Milan Ghatani Male CA Civil Eng. 46

47 4 275 58.2 Prashant Bhatta Male CA Civil Eng. 47

48 91 276 58.2 Sandip Ojha Male CA Civil.Eng 48

49 104 290 57.3 Milan D.C. Male CA Civil Eng. 49

50 55 294 57.2 Sudip Acharya Male CA Civil Eng. 50

51 98 301 57.1 Bishal Guragai Male EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 51

52 48 322 56.7 Rohit Sah Male MI Mecha.Eng 52

53 89 324 56.6 Manita Pote Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 53

54 31 325 56.6 Prem Bahadur K.C. Male MI Indus.Eng. 54

55 34 326 56.5 Suvash Gyawali Male CA Civil Eng. 55

56 76 336 56.0 Sandeep Gharti Magar Male CA Civil.Eng 56

57 102 345 56.0 Rajan Thapa Male MI Mecha.Eng 57

58 110 357 55.5 Nabin Khadka Male CA Civil Eng. 58

59 52 363 55.2 Rhitika Lamichhane Female CA Civil Eng. 59

60 100 375 54.9 Sagun Basnet Male CA Civil Eng. 60

61 20 377 54.9 Bikal Baral Male CA Civil Eng. 61

62 111 380 54.9 Anil Dangol Male CA Civil Eng. 62

63 88 402 54.6 Gagan Singh Bist Male MI Mecha.Eng 63

64 92 404 54.5 Mani Shankar Yadav Male MI Mecha.Eng 64

65 23 416 54.1 Tikaram Adhikari Male CA Civil & Agri. Eng. 65

66 58 419 54.0 Dayanand Rauniyar Male MI Mecha.Eng 66

67 114 424 53.8 Himal Chaulagain Male EE Electrical Eng. 67

68 109 425 53.8 Ekaraj Khanal Male CA Civil Eng. 68

69 65 435 53.8 Keshav Acharya Male MI Mecha.Eng 69

70 74 437 53.8 Vijay Patel Das Male MI Mech.&Ind.Eng 70

71 30 450 53.8 Sumesh Ghatane Male EE Elect.Eng 71

72 108 493 52.7 Saroj Maharjan Male MI Mecha.Eng 72

73 43 544 51.6 Hemanta Bhandari Male EE Elect.Eng 73

74 11 558 51.1 Biva Gyawali Female CA Civil Eng. 74

75 105 565 50.8 Suraj Khadka Male CA Civil Eng. 75

76 82 567 50.7 Arun Bhattarai Male CA Civil.Eng 76

77 37 579 50.5 Suresh Paudel Male CA Civil Eng. 77

78 33 651 49.4 Prashant Lakhemaru Male MI Indus.Eng. 78

79 67 658 49.4 Krishna Prasad Dhungana Male MI Indus.Eng. 79

80 53 659 49.4 Kshitiz Thapa Male MI Indus.Eng. 80

81 64 661 49.4 Sunil Khadka Male MI Indus.Eng. 81

82 22 672 49.2 Chandan Prasad Das Male PA Geomatic Eng. 82

83 5 696 48.3 Suraj Bhattarai Male CA Civil Eng. 83

84 18 714 48.3 Bikram Parajuli Male AS Geomatic Eng. 84

85 3 749 47.5 Amirt Bhattarai Male MI Mecha.Eng 85

86 15 774 47.2 Kailash Neupane Male CA Civil Eng. 86

87 9 776 47.2 Isha Khanal Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 87
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88 16 805 46.2 Sanjib Paudel Male CA Civil Eng. 88

89 115 820 46.1 Bibek Dahal Male CA Civil Eng. 89

90 83 835 46.1 Ananta Sunar Male CA Civil.Eng 90

91 103 837 46.1 Bikalpa Khadka Female CA Civil Eng. 91

92 61 850 45.9 Jeewan Bhattarai Male CA Civil Eng. 92

93 90 855 45.5 Prakash Chandra Joshi Male CA Civil.Eng 93

94 95 859 45.3 Ramchandra Phuyal Male CA Civil.Eng 94

95 94 889 45.0 Sonuja Thapa Female CA Civil.Eng 95

96 50 900 45.0 Sagar Kharel Male CA Civil Eng. 96

97 86 914 44.6 Sabina Sapkota Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 97

98 107 915 44.6 Birendra Kumar Bohara Male CA Civil Eng. 98

99 13 927 44.1 Bedan Khanal Male CA Civil Eng. 99

100 32 928 44.1 Sabita Pradhan Female EE Elect.Eng 100

101 60 942 43.9 Rajendra Kunwor Male CA Civil Eng. 101

102 8 950 43.9 Naval Kishor Sah Male EE Elect.Eng 102

103 44 974 43.9 Bhushan Ranjan Male EE Elect.Eng 103

104 47 1000 42.8 Krishna Kafle Male EC Geomatic Eng. 104

105 35 1001 42.8 Netra Bahadur Katuwal Male AS Geomatic Eng. 105

106 25 1022 42.8 Prekshan Prakash Subedi Male AS Geomatic Eng. 106

107 79 1023 42.8 Ansih Shrestha Male CA Civil.Eng 107

108 113 1035 42.8 Sameen Baidhya Male EC Elec. & Comp.Eng. 108

109 29 1083 41.8 Suraj Dhungana Male MI Mecha.Eng 109

110 72 1126 41.7 Saroj Baral Male CA Civil.Eng 110

111 12 1154 41.3 Bigya Gyawali Female CA Civil Eng. 111

112 112 1157 41.3 Abijit Jirel Male MI Mecha.Eng 112

113 80 1169 40.8 Sasank Khanal Male CA Civil.Eng 113

114 54 1180 40.7 Arun Rimal Male EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 114

115 106 1186 40.6 Bibek Chandra Das Male CA Civil Eng. 115

116 7 1210 40.6 Bimal Kumar Sah Male EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 116

1 86 914 44.6 Sabina Sapkota Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 1

1 97 27 73.6 Namrata Thapa Female CA Civil.Eng 1

2 66 117 64.8 Divya Singh Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 2

3 87 156 62.7 pratiksha Dhakal Female CA Civil Eng. 3

4 59 157 62.7 Anusha Danegulu Female CA Civil Eng. 4

5 70 230 59.3 Prathana Khaukurel Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 5

6 89 324 56.6 Manita Pote Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 6

7 52 363 55.2 Rhitika Lamichhane Female CA Civil Eng. 7

8 11 558 51.1 Biva Gyawali Female CA Civil Eng. 8

9 9 776 47.2 Isha Khanal Female EC Elect.&Commu.Eng 9

10 103 837 46.1 Bikalpa Khadka Female CA Civil Eng. 10

11 94 889 45.0 Sonuja Thapa Female CA Civil.Eng 11

12 32 928 44.1 Sabita Pradhan Female EE Elect.Eng 12

13 12 1154 41.3 Bigya Gyawali Female CA Civil Eng. 13

Merit List Based on IOE Entrace Exam 2075, Master Level, Engineering: Group ; Female  ( Other School)

Merit List Based on IOE Entrace Exam 2075, Master Level, Engineering: Group ; Female  ( Community School)
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1 76 336 56.0 Sandeep Gharti Magar Male CA Civil.Eng 1

2 102 345 56.0 Rajan Thapa Male MI Mecha.Eng 2

3 111 380 54.9 Anil Dangol Male CA Civil Eng. 3

1 32 928 44.1 Sabita Pradhan Female EE Elect.Eng 1

2 57 176 62.0 Manoj Shrestha Male CA Civil Eng. 2

3 59 157 62.7 Anusha Danegulu Female CA Civil Eng. 3

4 62 192 60.7 Gaurab Shrestha Male MI Mecha.Eng 4

5 79 1023 42.8 Anish Shrestha Male CA Civil Eng. 5

6 89 324 56.6 Manita Pote Female EC Elec. & Com 6

7 108 493 52.7 Saroj Maharjan Male MI Mecha.Eng 7

8 112 1157 41.3 Abit Jha Male MI Mecha.Eng 8

Merit List Based on IOE Entrace Exam 2075, Master Level, Engineering: Group ; Janjati ( Community School)

Merit List Based on IOE Entrace Exam 2075, Master Level, Engineering: Group ; Janjati ( Other School)


